
 

SPECIAL EVENTS                           December 2017 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     1 
 
 
 

2 
5:45 – 8:00 pm 

Casa Grande 
ELECTRIC LIGHT 

PARADE 
(on your own) 

 
 3 

 

4 
 
 

5 
 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 
 

8TAG-A-LONG 

10:00am 
DWARF CAR 

MUSEUM 
Sign-up in Clubhse 
 

9 
 

10          2:00 pm 

TEXAS HOLD’EM 
TOURNAMENT 

Sign-up in Clubhouse 
 

11 
 
 
 

12 
 
 

13 
TAG-A-LONG 

1:30 pm 
ORGAN STOP 

PIZZA 
Sign-up Clubhse 

 
 

14 
 
 
 

15  
 

 
 
 

16 
 
 
 

17 
 

18 
4:00 pm 

ROB’s ROCKIN’ 
FUN DAYS 

$2.00 

19 
 
 
 

20 
 
 

21 
TAG-A-LONG 

10:00 am 
OSTRICH FARM 
Sign-up Clubhse 

 
  

22 
 
 

23 
 
 

24 5:00 pm 
CHRISTMAS 
EVE SOUP & 

GIFT 
EXCHANGE 

$3.00 

5:00pm  
NEW YEARS’ 
EVE PARTY 

$15.00 

31 

25 
4:00 pm 

CHRISTMAS 
DINNER 

Sign-up Clubhse 
 
 

26 
 
 
 

279:30am 
BILLIARDS 

TOURNAMENT 
sign-up 

 BILLIARDS ROOM 
 

289:30am 
BILLIARDS 

TOURNAMENT 
sign-up 

 BILLIARDS ROOM 

 
 
 

299:30am 
BILLIARDS 

TOURNAMENT 
sign-up 

 BILLIARDS ROOM 

 

30  
TAG-A-LONG 
8:00-11:00am 

PANCAKES at 
C.G. Airport 

 

Information on Tag-A-Longs will be hanging on the Clubhouse wall, at the back. 
‘FREE’ or ‘PAY WHEN YOU GET THERE’ sign-up sheets will also be in the Clubhouse at the back. 

Events that must be ‘PAID in ADVANCE’ will be in the OFFICE  


