## **SPECIAL EVENTS**

## December 2017

Sunday		Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1	2 5:45 - 8:00 pm Casa Grande ELECTRIC LIGHT PARADE (on your own)
3		4	5	6	7	8 TAG-A-LONG  10:00am DWARF CAR MUSEUM Sign-up in Clubhse	9
10 2:00 pm  TEXAS HOLD'EM  TOURNAMENT  Sign-up in Clubhouse		11	12	13  TAG-A-LONG 1:30 pm ORGAN STOP PIZZA Sign-up Clubhse	14	15	16
17		18 4:00 pm ROB'S ROCKIN' FUN DAYS \$2.00	19	20	TAG-A-LONG 10:00 am OSTRICH FARM Sign-up Clubhse	22	23
24 5:00 pm  CHRISTMAS  EVE SOUP &  GIFT  EXCHANGE  \$3.00	5:00pm NEW YEARS' EVE PARTY \$15.00	4:00 pm CHRISTMAS DINNER Sign-up Clubhse	26	27 9:30am BILLIARDS TOURNAMENT sign-up BILLIARDS ROOM	28 <sub>9:30am</sub> BILLIARDS  TOURNAMENT  sign-up  BILLIARDS ROOM	29 <sub>9:30am</sub> BILLIARDS TOURNAMENT sign-up BILLIARDS ROOM	TAG-A-LONG 8:00-11:00am PANCAKES at C.G. Airport

Information on Tag-A-Longs will be hanging on the Clubhouse wall, at the back. 'FREE' or 'PAY WHEN YOU GET THERE' sign-up sheets will also be in the Clubhouse at the back. Events that must be 'PAID in ADVANCE' will be in the OFFICE